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HALOGEN-FREE TRUNKINGS

EHF-P2525

ALOFREE CABLEDUCT 25x25 (1 Cart=42 pcs)

« Robust build

e Large selection

« DIN standardized
« Cover included

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Canalplast ALOFREE-series trunkings are suitable for environments where the development of toxic gases can not be tolerated, such as public areas, hotels,
theaters, hospitals and transportation. Alofree-trunkings do not propagate flame. Sold only in full packages.

Two versions available: standard version EHF delivered in 2 meter long pieces, covers included.

NXA is spesifically made for more demanding environments such as underground installations. Available in 0,5m length.

SPECIFICATIONS

Approvals

Color

Dimension A

Dimension E

Height

Length

Material

Pack Size

Punching

Temperature range bearing, from
Temperature range bearing, to
Temperature range from

Temperature range to

CEI EN50267-2-1, CSA US, EN45545-2, EN50085-2-3, ENISO4589-2, NFX
70-100, RoHS

Grey

5mm

7.5 mm

25 mm

2000 mm
Self-closing P-Blend
42

DIN 43659 Standard
-45°C

105 °C

-25°C

105°C



Weight Per Channel 0.4 kg

Weight per package 16.5 kg
Width 25 mm
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