

HALOGEN-FREE TRUNKINGS

EHF-P2525 ALOFREE CABLEDUCT 25x25 (1 Cart=42 pcs)

CVUVI

- Robust build
- Large selection
- DIN standardized
- Cover included



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Canalplast ALOFREE-series trunkings are suitable for environments where the development of toxic gases can not be tolerated, such as public areas, hotels, theaters, hospitals and transportation. Alofree-trunkings do not propagate flame. Sold only in full packages.

Two versions available: standard version EHF delivered in 2 meter long pieces, covers included.

NXA is spesifically made for more demanding environments such as underground installations. Available in 0,5m length.

SPECIFICATIONS

Approvals	CEI EN50267-2-1, CSA US, EN45545-2, EN50085-2-3, ENISO4589-2, NFX 70-100, RoHS
Color	Grey
Dimension A	5 mm
Dimension E	7.5 mm
Height	25 mm
Length	2000 mm
Material	Self-closing P-Blend
Pack Size	42
Punching	DIN 43659 Standard
Temperature range bearing, from	-45 °C
Temperature range bearing, to	105 °C
Temperature range from	-25 °C
Temperature range to	105 °C

Weight Per Channel	0.4 kg
Weight per package	16.5 kg
Width	25 mm





